Dobbel Apen klasse Alle

1 (10)  Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen - Pernille Diesen Focus

Singel Rekrutt u/8 Ar

24) Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm
(20) Fanny Aas-Gjertsen

(22) Tilde Marman Walaker

(25) Lejla Dzanovic

(23) Lara Azarian-Qadiri

(21) Thea Iren Ludvigsen

Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(33) Sofie Olaisen

34) Kaisa Linnea Neskvern

(32) Leyni Marie Fidje Engbretsen
(31) Angelica Holen

(30) Sarah Johanne Bratsberg

Singel Rekrutt 0/10 Ar

(46) Karoline Bakka

43) Mathea Lundsten Iversen

44) Ingrid Aurora Claussen - Julsrud
(45) Angelica Vollene Sagegg

(42) Mathilde Gwardys

41) Aleksandra Ebbestad

(40) Pernille Diesen
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Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Focus

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

Focus

Focus

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Focus



Singel Litt gvet u/10 Ar

(55) Frgya Lund Spydevold Ragnes Dans

(56) Tiril Aarum Follo Dansestudio
(50) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance

(52) Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann Ragnes Dans

(53) Vanessa Sommer Follo Dansestudio
51 Martine Hermansen Focus

(54) Caissa Angelica Vassgard Focus

57 Thea S. Nilsen Ragnes Dans

Singel Litt gvet 10-12 Ar

1 (65) Maren D6gg Gudbjartsdottir Danseloftet

2 61) Leah-Otilie Thoresen Dansehuset Norge AS
3 (64) Kristine Torvik Just Dance

4 (63) Lina Vogel Amaze

5 (60) Ane Sophie Bratsberg Follo Dansestudio

6 (62) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo Ragnes Dans

Singel Litt gvet 0/12 Ar

1 (76) Synne Cecilie Rauan Danseloftet

2 (71) Iselin Hansen Danseloftet

3 (72) Karoline Ottesen Focus

4 (75) Julia Garmann Focus

5 (73) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud Eldbjgrgs freestyle
6 (70) Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen Focus

7 (74) Elisabeth Christiansen Danseloftet

8 (77) Linnea Jonsmyr Stensrud Focus



Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(103)
(104)
(105)
(102)
(82)

1)

(106)
(80)

(100)
(101)

Gabriele Dita Kairyte

Victoria Madeleine Peschel
Pernille Valbjgrn

Rakel Lea Birgisdéttir

Maria Hoel Solheim

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin

Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla
Sara Eilertsen

Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen

Mille Dekke

Singel Mester 10-12 Ar
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8/10
8/10
8/10

(115) Ingrid Wiik

(116) Linnea Halvorsen

(118) Anna Blakseth

(110) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie
(119) Hanna Dunvoll

(113) Ronja Sollien

(112) Pernille @streng

(111) Pernille Bérard Korsmo
(114) Synne Wiik

(117) Maren Arntsen

Singel Mester 12-14 Ar
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(134)
(130)
(136)
(137)
(133)
(131)
(135)
(138)

Moa Lintho Skofterud
Selma Hagen Aarnes
Solveig Aune Nass
Ingrid Hoel Scheide
Ingeborg Grimsbo

Lotte Marie Hansen
Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Thelma Aakervik

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Just Dance
Just Dance
Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance
Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio

Amaze

Focus

Focus

Focus

Focus

Eldbjgrgs freestyle

Focus

Amaze
Just Dance
Dansehuset Norge AS

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Focus

Amaze

Amaze

Ragnes Dans



Singel Mester o/14 Ar

1 (155)  Anniken Ramdal Danseloftet

2 (154)  Emilie Svarverud Luneng Just Dance

3 (150)  Anna Rosethaugen Neass Eldbjgrgs freestyle

4 (151)  Bjgrk Mathisen Leqvamb Dansehuset Lillehammer
5 (153)  Mona Sivertsen Hove Amaze

6 (152)  Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance

Trio Mester/Champ/Elite Alle

Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Hanna Dunvoll,jessica Salt

Grgnlund Focus

1 (180)

Trio Mester/Champ/Elite Alle

Final

Freestyle

Cpl |AB C D E|1-1 |Result Name

18011 11111 /565) 1 Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Hanna Dunvoll,jessica Salt

Grgnlund
Total
Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result
180 1 1 1 Rebekka Salt Grgnlund, Hanna Dunvoll,jessica Salt Grgnlund

Dobbel Champ/Elite Alle

1 (370) Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans
2 (372) Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov Focus
3 (371) Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara Ragnes Dans



Freestyle

Cpl A/B/CD E|I-1 1-2 |1-3 |Result Name

37012 |1 112 (1|3 |- 1 Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
3713 133313 5 3 |Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara

37211 12212 5 |- 2 Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

370 1 1 1 |Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
371 3 3 3 Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara

372 2 2 2 Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov
Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(210)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(212)  Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio
(213)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus

(214)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(211)  Gina Casandra Elguren Follo Dansestudio

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

1 (221)  Thea Matilde Tandsather Eldbjgrgs freestyle
2 (160)  Martine Hogli Ragnes Dans

3 (161)  Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance

4 (220)  Ronja Engtrg Just Dance

Final

Freestyle



Cpl A B/C
1601 |1 4
1613 31
220(2 |4 |3
221/4 2 2

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

160
161
220
221

2

3
4
1

D E 1-1 1-2/1-3 1-4 |Result Name

312
43
2 4
11

2

3
4
1

3

2

3
4
1

---------- 2 Martine Hggli

4 |- 3 Hedda Alexandra Sund

3 - 4 |Ronja Engtrg

---------- 1 Thea Matilde Tands&ther

Martine Hogli

Hedda Alexandra Sund
Ronja Engtrg

Thea Matilde Tandsather

Singel Champ 12-14 Ar
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7/9
7/9
7/9
10
11

Final

Freestyle

(230)
(244)
(235)
(243)
(233)
231)

(238)
(239)
(241)
(240)
(291)

Jessica Salt Grgnlund
Jorunn Natalie Havdal
Stine Rudlang Haarbye
Kristina Bjgrvik

Lise Bostad

Andrine Solli-Bendiksen

Ada Unneland

Yasna Sarwary
Helene Engtroe
Emma Frogner

Julie Christine Stgmer

Focus

Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Amaze

Amaze
Focus

Just Dance
Amaze

Danseloftet



Cpl A
2301
2316
2333
2352
2435
244 |4

Total
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D E 1-1 1-2 |1-3 |1-4 1-5 |1-6 Result Name
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Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

230
231
233
235
243
244

1

6
5
3
4
2

1

6
5
3
4
2

1 Jessica Salt Grgnlund

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar
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9/11
9/11
9/11
12/14
12/14
12/14

(256)
(258)
(257)
(323)
(255)
(260)
(250)

(259)
(252)
(318)
(380)
251)
(253)
(254)

Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen
Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

Kasandra Wiik
Mona Andersen
Carine Quille Teian

Nora Aarum

Emma Scott Langevei

Victoria Blix

Andrine Kruge Bjerke

Helene Lill Dalen

6 | Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
5 |Lise Bostad

3 Stine Rudlang Haarbye
4 | Kristina Bjgrvik

2

Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Jessica Salt Grgnlund
Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
Lise Bostad

Stine Rudlang Haarbye
Kristina Bjgrvik

Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Mari @stberg
Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
Martine Anvik

Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Focus

Ragnes Dans



Freestyle

Cpl /A B C

250 7

2553

256 1

257 6

258 12

260 5

323 14

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

7

5

4

5

1-2

1-3 11-4 |1-5 11-6 |1-7 |Result | Name

5 7 |Nora Aarum

4 5 Mona Andersen

----- 1 |Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

412) 77 7777 3 Malin Dgske Kvalsvik
el I el e B ’ Marthe Almasstg
- - - - Lundgjerdingen
3 ||| 6 Carine Quille Teian
44 T 4  |Kasandra Wiik

250 7 7 7  Nora Aarum

255 5 5 5 | Mona Andersen

256 1 1 1 Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

257 3 3 3 Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

258 2 2 2 Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen

260 6 6 6 | Carine Quille Teian

323 4 4 4  |Kasandra Wiik

Singel Champ 0/16 Ar

1 (272) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans
2 (343) Tine Njgsen Amaze

3 (349) Meline Solem Danseloftet
4 (400) Nina Elstrgm Amaze

5 (273) Tonje Vold Focus



6/7
6/7

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B

27211
2733
34312
349 |4
400 |5

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

272
273
343
349
400

1
3
2
4
5

BN W W

1

5
2
3
4

(271)
(276)
(270)

(363)

15

EESRELOS IR S

1

5
2
3
4

1

W N N

Angelina Yttereng
Emilie Evju

Maren Siljuberg

Tina Engh

Sofie Thoresen
Tonje Vold
Tine Njgsen
Meline Solem

Nina Elstrgm

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar
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(283)
(280)
281)
(282)
(284)

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
Kaja Rosseland

Maria Jansen

Desire Michelsen

Focus
Focus
Just Dance

Eldbjgrgs
freestyle

CDE|1-1/1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |Result Name

Sofie Thoresen
Tonje Vold
Tine Njgsen
Meline Solem

Nina Elstrgm

Ragnes Dans
Focus

Focus

Eldbjgrgs freestyle

Follo Dansestudio



Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B

2801
2813
282 |4
2832
2845

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

280
281
282
283
284

2

DN | = | | W

C D E|I-1/1-21-3 14 |I-5 |Result Name

3
1
5
2
4

DN s

hn | = | &~ W

2

DN | = | | W

2

DN | = | &N W

_______________ 2 |Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

N p— 4  |Maria Jansen

Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
Kaja Rosseland

Maria Jansen

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Desire Michelsen

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

1
2
3
4
5/6

5/6

/8
/8

Final

Freestyle

(292)
(295)
(298)
(237)
(293)
(294)

(290)
(297)

Vanessa Bryn

Maren Njgsen

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Synne Birkelund
Celine Isabella Hagen
Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Julie Lunde

Kaja Rosseland

Desire Michelsen

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Just Dance

Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Danseloftet



Cpl A B
23715 6
292/1 |1
2934 5
294 |6 |4
2952 |2
2983 |3

Total

wlwl o~ =N

D E 1-11-2 |1-3 |1-4 1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

N W | A=

4 |oeee- 4 |Synne Birkelund

————————————————————————— 1 | Vanessa Bryn
3(13) |5(25)| 5.5 Celine Isabella Hagen
3(13) |5(25)| 5.5 |Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
3 | e e - 2 |Maren Njgsen

/RN PR PR PR 3 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

237 4
292 1
293 5.5
294 55
295 2
298 3

Rule 11 calculations

4
1

4 Synne Birkelund

1 Vanessa Bryn

5.5 |5.5 - Rule 99 |Celine Isabella Hagen
5.5 |5.5 - Rule 99 |Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

2
3

2 Maren Njgsen

3 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

Cpl 1-1/1-2/1-3 /1-4/1-5 |1-6 |Result

293
294

3(13) 15(25)
3(13) 15(25)

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar
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/9
7/9
7/9
10

(311)
(321)
(322)
(316)
(312)
(325)

(315)
(326)
(328)
(327)

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
Emilie Bekken

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
Amalie Solberg

Emma Jgrgensen

Valerie Bryn

Hedda Glaserud Lgkken
Christina @vrebg Presthus
Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
Amalie Theodorsen Dahl

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio

Just Dance

Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Focus
Focus

Ragnes Dans



Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B

3113
3126
316 4
32111
32212
3255

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

311
312
316
321
322
325

2
1
3
4
5
6

1

5
4
2
3
6

C
3
2
5
1
4
6

D E 1-1 1-2 |1-3/1-4 |1-5 |1-6 Result Name

AN W A NN =

DN W N

1

5
4
2
3
6

34)|5 |- | | 1 |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
S p— 5 | Emma Jgrgensen
Z/N PR 4 | Amalie Solberg
KT Y 1< TR PSS U — 2 Emilie Bekken
. SO PR PR P 3 Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
5 6 | Valerie Bryn

1

AN | W N B~ W

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
Emma Jgrgensen

Amalie Solberg

Emilie Bekken

Leah Eline Knutsen-By
Valerie Bryn

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

1
2
3
4

Final

Freestyle

(348) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
(344) Mille Thoresen

(390) Isabell Kubara

(275) Maren Lukashaugen

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans



Cpl A|B/C D E|1-1/1-2 |1-3 |1-4 Result Name

2754 4 33 4 5 4  |Maren Lukashaugen
34412 131222 L 2 |Mille Thoresen

34811 11 1|1 1|5 |- |- 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
390/3 12 4 43 3 |- 3 Isabell Kubara

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

275 4 4 4  |Maren Lukashaugen

344 2 2 2 Mille Thoresen

348 1 1 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

390 3 3 3 | Isabell Kubara

Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (367)  Christina Engebretsen Just Dance

2 (362)  Ea Victoria Tefre Follo Dansestudio

3 (361)  Stine Wilberg Fadnes Danseloftet

4 (365)  Pernille Torhov Focus

5 (366)  Amalie Tandsther Eldbjgrgs freestyle

6 (364)  Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet

7 (401)  Lene Henriette Frgsaker Eldbjgrgs freestyle
Final

Freestyle

Cpl A/ B CDE|I-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |1-7 Result Name

36114 45213 4(13) |-=== === | ===m 3 | Stine Wilberg Fadnes
3621 (3121 |2 el e el el B 2 Ea Victoria Tefre
364 516 6 76 4 - 6 |Mari Hakonsen
365/3 1534 4 4(14) |- |-=== | -——-- 4  |Pernille Torhov

366 6 |12 4 35 3 e e - 5 | Amalie Tandsather
367 12 |1 (1|5 |13 |-mmm|mmmmm | mmmm oo oo o 1 |Christina Engebretsen
4017 |7 7 |6 |7 5 7 | Lene Henriette Frgsaker



Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

361 3 3 3 Stine Wilberg Fadnes
362 2 2 2 |Ea Victoria Tefre

364 6 6 6 |Mari Hakonsen

365 4 4 4 Pernille Torhov

366 5 5 5 | Amalie Tandsather

367 1 1 1 | Christina Engebretsen
401 7 7 7 | Lene Henriette Frgsaker



